The Rhode Island March 2020
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Apr 15, 2020 10:29 AM

Contact Information Amended date: Apr 15, 2020 10:36 AM

Name: GEORGIA HOLLISTER ISMAN Phone: 4136951786

Address: 43 Wachusett Street
Email: ghollisterisman@workingfamilies.org Jamaica Plain,MA
02130

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Driver Licenses

Health Care Affordability

Immigration



Labor,Wages

Taxation

Reported Bills:

H7157

H7157A

H7570

H7875

S2134

$2143

$2147

$2405

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:

Governor



